
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.400  37.625  Gianna Mager  4030  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Flytz  
2  9.250  36.500  Larissa Mannheimer  4089  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gymkhana  
3  9.050  36.175  Addison Lyles  4121  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  LEGS  
4-T  8.875  36.200  Nataly Meixner  4090  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gymkhana  
5-T  8.875  31.850  Nila Bland  4083  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gym Dandy's  
6  8.600  36.000  Tori Spearman  4115  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Lakettes  
         ==========================              
7  8.450  33.525  Rylee Todaro  4085  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gym Dandy's  
8  8.100  34.600  Olivia Jarmolowicz  4114  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Lakettes  
9  8.050  33.500  Kate Monick  4091  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gymkhana  
10  7.900  28.950  Civita Hooper  4084  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gym Dandy's  
11  7.750  31.600  Liviya Rubin  4257  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Xquisite  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.425  37.625  Gianna Mager  4030  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Flytz  
2  9.250  36.200  Nataly Meixner  4090  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gymkhana  
3  9.000  36.000  Tori Spearman  4115  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Lakettes  
4  8.900  36.500  Larissa Mannheimer  4089  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gymkhana  
5  8.250  36.175  Addison Lyles  4121  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  LEGS  
6-T  8.150  34.600  Olivia Jarmolowicz  4114  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Lakettes  
7-T  8.150  33.500  Kate Monick  4091  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gymkhana  
         ==========================              
8  7.800  33.525  Rylee Todaro  4085  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gym Dandy's  
9  7.350  31.600  Liviya Rubin  4257  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Xquisite  
10-T  5.550  31.850  Nila Bland  4083  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gym Dandy's  
11-T  5.550  28.950  Civita Hooper  4084  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gym Dandy's  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.700  36.175  Addison Lyles  4121  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  LEGS  
2  9.525  37.625  Gianna Mager  4030  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Flytz  
3-T  9.350  36.000  Tori Spearman  4115  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Lakettes  
4-T  9.350  34.600  Olivia Jarmolowicz  4114  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Lakettes  
5  9.300  36.500  Larissa Mannheimer  4089  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gymkhana  
6  9.025  36.200  Nataly Meixner  4090  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gymkhana  
         ==========================              
7  8.900  33.500  Kate Monick  4091  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gymkhana  
8-T  8.850  33.525  Rylee Todaro  4085  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gym Dandy's  
9-T  8.850  31.850  Nila Bland  4083  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gym Dandy's  
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10  8.350  31.600  Liviya Rubin  4257  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Xquisite  
11  7.000  28.950  Civita Hooper  4084  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gym Dandy's  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.275  37.625  Gianna Mager  4030  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Flytz  
2  9.175  36.175  Addison Lyles  4121  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  LEGS  
3-T  9.050  36.500  Larissa Mannheimer  4089  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gymkhana  
4-T  9.050  36.200  Nataly Meixner  4090  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gymkhana  
5-T  9.050  36.000  Tori Spearman  4115  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Lakettes  
6  9.000  34.600  Olivia Jarmolowicz  4114  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Lakettes  
         ==========================              
7  8.575  31.850  Nila Bland  4083  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gym Dandy's  
8  8.500  28.950  Civita Hooper  4084  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gym Dandy's  
9  8.425  33.525  Rylee Todaro  4085  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gym Dandy's  
10  8.400  33.500  Kate Monick  4091  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gymkhana  
11  8.150  31.600  Liviya Rubin  4257  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Xquisite  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  37.625  9.525  Gianna Mager  4030  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Flytz  
2  36.500  9.300  Larissa Mannheimer  4089  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gymkhana  
3  36.200  9.250  Nataly Meixner  4090  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gymkhana  
4  36.175  9.700  Addison Lyles  4121  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  LEGS  
5  36.000  9.350  Tori Spearman  4115  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Lakettes  
6  34.600  9.350  Olivia Jarmolowicz  4114  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Lakettes  
         ==========================              
7  33.525  8.850  Rylee Todaro  4085  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gym Dandy's  
8  33.500  8.900  Kate Monick  4091  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gymkhana  
9  31.850  8.875  Nila Bland  4083  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gym Dandy's  
10  31.600  8.350  Liviya Rubin  4257  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Xquisite  
11  28.950  8.500  Civita Hooper  4084  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Gym Dandy's  

 


